£
SHNIY

\
__,,,
A

\

L\




WELCOME TO
NEUW

CEENTURY
KITCHEN

You can order
a few ways here.

Grab a member of the
team, scan the QR code
on your table, or pop over
to the bar and order the
old-fashioned way!

Please ask for allergen
information at the bar.

Wifi Password: NCHguest




CLASSICS

COCKTAILS - £12

Margarita
Olmeca, Cointreau
Classic

Tommy’s
Spicy

(

Martini

Espresso - Ketel One

Pornstar - Smirnoff Vanilla
French - Smirnoff Vanilla
Classic - Tanqueray/Ketel One

Old Fashioned
Spirit, Sugar, Bitters

Four Roses,
Havana Especial,
Olmeca
Courvosier VS

Negroni
Campari, Antica Formula

Classic
Spagliato

Sours
Spirit, Lemon, Bitters

Disoronno
Four Roses
New York

Mojito
Havana 3, Lime, Mint, Soda

Cosmo

Ketel One Citroen, Cranberry,
Lime, Cointreau

\_

\y

CASAMIGOS
£26

Cherry & Lime
Cinnamon & Apple
Limoncello & Mint

~N

A flight of three hand crafted Casamigos Margaritas:

A

Spritz- £11

Aperol

St Germain Hugo
Limoncello
Campari

Sarti

Mule

Spirit, Lime, Ginger Beer

Dutch - Ketel One

Scotland - Johnnie Walker Black
Cuba - Havana Especial

London - Tanqueray

Pina Colada

Havana 3, Lime, Coconut Cream,
Pineapple

Mocktails £7.5

Crodino Spritz
Pathfinder Spritz
Virgin Mimosa

Virgin Amaretto Sour

Vodka Red Bull

Ketel One, Lime, Red Bull Energy

Drink

NEEWCEENTURY KITCHEN



WINE

WHITE

Cotes De Gascogne,
Cuvée Rousson

France - citrus, grapefruit, white fruits

Pinot Grigio, Cramele Recas

Romania - melon, green apple, citrus

Grillo, Angelo, Sicilia DOC

Italy - bright citrus, herbal notes, tropical fruits.

Vinho Verde, Quinta da Lixa

Portugal - lime, pear, gentle spritz, crisp finish

Sauvignon Blanc, Fiddlehead

New Zealand - fresh cut apple, pineapple, guava

Riesling, Coralillo, Matetic (Organic)

Chile - fresh mineral acidity, zesty flavors, bright finish

Fiano, Jade & Jasper, Unico Zelo

Australia - crackling acidity, stony minerality

ROSE / ORANGE

Grenache Rosé, Cuvée Rousson

France - pale pink, strawberry, citrus

Pinot Rosé, Cramele Recas

Romania - summer fruits, strawberry, blueberry, raspberry

Rioja Rosé, Conde Valdemar

Spain - cherry blossom, roses, forest berries

Cotes de Provence Rosé, Saint-Roch

France - nectarine, candied orange, classic Cotes de
Provence vivacity

Blanco Orange Wine, La Transicion,
Soto Manrique

Spain - peach, apricot, umami-rich, salty sensation

125

4.6

4.9

4.6

4.9

5.3

5.8

7.0

125

4.6

4.9

5.3

6.5

175

6.4

6.7

6.5

6.8

7.4

8.0

9.8

175

6.4

6.7

7.5

9.3

7.7

250

8.8

S

9.3

9.8

10.6

12.0

13.8

250

8.8

9.5

10.8

13.0

11.0

Bottle

26

28

26

28

30

34

38.5

Bottle

26

28

295

36

33



WINE

RED

Syrah, Cuvée Rousson

France - smooth, blackberries

Pinot Noir, Cramele Recas

Romania - fruity, cranberry, raspberry

Nero d'Avola, Feudo Arancio, Sicilia
DOC

Italy - cherries, chili peppers, wild fennel

Tempranillo, Conde Valdemar

Spain - red berries, vanilla, spices

Malbec, Bodega La Flor, Pulenta

Argentina - rich, blackberry, typical black peppercorn spice

Primitivo, Tormaresca

Italy - ripe berries, sweet spices, earthy notes

Cabernet Sauvignon Central Coast,
Salt + Stone

California - blackcurrant, cedar, mint, smooth & full-bodied

CHILLED RED

Fresco Rosso di Masi

Italy - cherries, chili peppers, wild fennel

SPARKLING

Famiglia Botter Prosecco
Italy - wild apple, honey, floral

Chapel Down English Sparkling

England - pineapple, grapefruit, elderflower, tropical fruits

Veuve Clicquot

France - champagne, summer fruits

Steinbock Zero Riesling

Germany - crisp, floral & refreshing, with a lively fizz 0.0%

125

4.6

4.9

5.0

5.3

6.5

6.8

7.3

125

6.5

175

6.4

6.7

7.0

7.5

9.3

9.5

10.0

175

9.3

250

8.8

Db

10.0

10.8

13.0

13.3

14.3

250

13

Glass

6

Bottle

26

28

28.5

29.5

36

36.5

42.5

Bottle

36

Bottle

30

55

95

24



-

£3.5 GUINNESS

£18 PROSECCO!



D

£3 HOUSE PINTS

£4 GLASS OF
HOUSE WINE

]

4-6PM TUES-FRI AND ALL DAY SUNDAY




DRAUGHT

Pint
New Century Lager 34% 5.0
New Century SESSION IPA 4.2% 5.4
Madri 4.6% 6.6
Pravha 4% 6.2
Staropramen 5% 65
Cobra 43% 6.6
Aspall 55% 5.6
Blue Moon 54% 6.9
SALT Alpacalypse 43% 6.9
DEYA Steady Rolling Man 5-2% 6.9
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3% 6.9
Jubel Peach 4% 6.9
Lucky Saint 05% 5.9
Guinness 4.2% 6.8

Rotational beers available at the bar or on the app

2/3

3.4

3.7

4.5

4.2

4.3

4.5

3.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.2

4.5

1/2

2.6

2.8

3.4

3.2

3.3

3.4

2.9

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.0

3.4



BOTTLES & CANS

BOTTLES

Madri 4.6%

Pacifico 4.5%

Daura Damm GF 5.4%
Erdinger Weissbier 53%

Rekorderlig 3.4%

Ask for flavours at the bar

ALCOHOL FREE

Madri 0% 0.0%
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 05%
Lucky Saint Hazy IPA  05%

Rekorderlig 0% 0.3%

Ask for flavours at the bar

Guinness 0% 0.0%

Craft beers available at the bar or on the app

5.0

5.2

4.8

6.0

6.1

5.0

5.3

5.3

6.1

6.3



SOFT / HOT DRINKS

Glass Pint
Pepsi 57 4.0
Pepsi MAX 2.5 3.8
Diet Pepsi 25 38
Lemonade 2.5 3.8
Fruit Juice 2.2 35
Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Grapefruit
Can/Bottle
Coca Cola 3.5 Ting Grapefruit 2.8
Diet Coke 3.2 Old Jamaica Ginger Beer 2.8
Coca Cola Zero 3.2 London Essence Tonic 292
Appletiser 32 Ask for flavours at the bar
Red Bull 35
Fanta Orange 32 Ask for flavours at the bar
; Belu Water 2.2
Sprite Zero 3.2 still / Sparkling
HOT DRINKS
COFFEE TEA
Our coffee is supplied by ALLPRESS
A perfectly balanced, medium roast; sweet
A il L g English Breakfast 2.5
Americano 3.0 Earl Grey 2.5
With milk +25p
Latte 3.5 Jade Tips Green 2.5
Flat White 3.25 Hibiscus 2.5
Mocha 3.75 Peppermint 2.5
Double Espresso 2.8
Syrups - hazelnut, pistachio, HOt Chocolate 25

caramel, vanilla +50p
Alternative milks available - oat

Alternative milks available - oat



‘FOLLOWUS

newcenturykitchenmcr

@

newcenturymcr.com

Follow us on DICE



