



DRINKS

NEW
CENTURY

WELCOME TO NEW CENTURY KITCHEN

**You can order
a few ways here.**

Grab a member of the team, scan the QR code on your table, or pop over to the bar and order the old-fashioned way!

Please ask for allergen information at the bar.

Wifi Password: NCHguest



CLASSICS

COCKTAILS - £12

Margarita

Olmecca, Cointreau

Classic
Tommy's
Spicy

Martini

Espresso - Ketel One
Pornstar - Smirnoff Vanilla
French - Smirnoff Vanilla
Classic - Tanqueray/Ketel One

Old Fashioned

Spirit, Sugar, Bitters

Four Roses,
Havana Especial,
Olmecca
Courvosier VS

Negroni

Campari, Antica Formula

Classic
Spagliato

Sours

Spirit, Lemon, Bitters

Disoronno
Four Roses
New York

Mojito

Havana 3, Lime, Mint, Soda

Cosmo

*Ketel One Citroen, Cranberry,
Lime, Cointreau*

Casamigos Flights



CASAMIGOS

£26

A flight of three hand crafted Casamigos Margaritas:

Cherry & Lime
Cinnamon & Apple
Limoncello & Mint

Spritz - £11

Aperol
St Germain Hugo
Limoncello
Campari
Sarti

Mule

Spirit, Lime, Ginger Beer

Dutch - Ketel One
Scotland - Johnnie Walker Black
Cuba - Havana Especial
London - Tanqueray

Pina Colada

*Havana 3, Lime, Coconut Cream,
Pineapple*

Mocktails £7.5

Crodino Spritz
Pathfinder Spritz
Virgin Mimosa
Virgin Amaretto Sour

Vodka Red Bull

Ketel One, Lime, Red Bull Energy
Drink

NEWCENTURY KITCHEN

WINE

WHITE

	125	175	250	Bottle
Cotes De Gascogne, Cuvée Rousson France - citrus, grapefruit, white fruits	4.6	6.4	8.8	26
Pinot Grigio, Cramele Recas Romania - melon, green apple, citrus	4.9	6.7	9.5	28
Grillo, Angelo, Sicilia DOC Italy - bright citrus, herbal notes, tropical fruits.	4.6	6.5	9.3	26
Vinho Verde, Quinta da Lixa Portugal - lime, pear, gentle spritz, crisp finish	4.9	6.8	9.8	28
Sauvignon Blanc, Fiddlehead New Zealand - fresh cut apple, pineapple, guava	5.3	7.4	10.6	30
Riesling, Coralillo, Matetic (Organic) Chile - fresh mineral acidity, zesty flavors, bright finish	5.8	8.0	12.0	34
Fiano, Jade & Jasper, Unico Zelo Australia - crackling acidity, stony minerality	7.0	9.8	13.8	38.5

ROSÉ / ORANGE

	125	175	250	Bottle
Grenache Rosé, Cuvée Rousson France - pale pink, strawberry, citrus	4.6	6.4	8.8	26
Pinot Rosé, Cramele Recas Romania - summer fruits, strawberry, blueberry, raspberry	4.9	6.7	9.5	28
Rioja Rosé, Conde Valdemar Spain - cherry blossom, roses, forest berries	5.3	7.5	10.8	29.5
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Saint-Roch France - nectarine, candied orange, classic Côtes de Provence vivacity	6.5	9.3	13.0	36
Blanco Orange Wine, La Transición, Soto Manrique Spain - peach, apricot, umami-rich, salty sensation	5.5	7.7	11.0	33

WINE

RED

	125	175	250	Bottle
Syrah, Cuvée Rousson France - smooth, blackberries	4.6	6.4	8.8	26
Pinot Noir, Cramele Recas Romania - fruity, cranberry, raspberry	4.9	6.7	9.5	28
Nero d'Avola, Feudo Arancio, Sicilia DOC Italy - cherries, chili peppers, wild fennel	5.0	7.0	10.0	28.5
Tempranillo, Conde Valdemar Spain - red berries, vanilla, spices	5.3	7.5	10.8	29.5
Malbec, Bodega La Flor, Pulenta Argentina - rich, blackberry, typical black peppercorn spice	6.5	9.3	13.0	36
Primitivo, Tormaresca Italy - ripe berries, sweet spices, earthy notes	6.8	9.5	13.3	36.5
Cabernet Sauvignon Central Coast, Salt + Stone California - blackcurrant, cedar, mint, smooth & full-bodied	7.3	10.0	14.3	42.5

CHILLED RED

	125	175	250	Bottle
Fresco Rosso di Masi Italy - cherries, chili peppers, wild fennel	6.5	9.3	13	36

SPARKLING

		Glass	Bottle
Famiglia Botter Prosecco Italy - wild apple, honey, floral		6	30
Chapel Down English Sparkling England - pineapple, grapefruit, elderflower, tropical fruits			55
Veuve Clicquot France - champagne, summer fruits			95
Steinbock Zero Riesling Germany - crisp, floral & refreshing, with a lively fizz 0.0%		4	24



£3.5 GUINNESS



£6 SPRITZ



£18 PROSECCO

HAPPY



£3 HOUSE PINTS



**£4 GLASS OF
HOUSE WINE**

HALF HOUR

4-6PM TUES-FRI AND ALL DAY SUNDAY

DRAUGHT

		Pint	2/3	1/2
New Century Lager	3.4%	5.0	3.4	2.6
New Century SESSION IPA	4.2%	5.4	3.7	2.8
Madri	4.6%	6.6	4.5	3.4
Pravha	4%	6.2	4.2	3.2
Staropramen	5%	6.5	4.3	3.3
Cobra	4.3%	6.6	4.5	3.4
Aspall	5.5%	5.6	3.8	2.9
Blue Moon	5.4%	6.9	4.8	3.6
SALT Alpacalypse	4.3%	6.9	4.8	3.6
DEYA Steady Rolling Man	5.2%	6.9	4.8	3.6
Shindigger Mango Unchained	4.2%	6.9	4.8	3.6
Beavertown Neck Oil	4.3%	6.9	4.8	3.6
Jubel Peach	4%	6.9	4.8	3.6
Lucky Saint	0.5%	5.9	4.2	3.0
Guinness	4.2%	6.8	4.5	3.4

Rotational beers available at the bar or on the app

BOTTLES & CANS

BOTTLES

Madri 4.6%	5.0
Pacifico 4.5%	5.2
Daura Damm GF 5.4%	4.8
Erdinger Weissbier 5.3%	6.0
Rekorderlig 3.4% <i>Ask for flavours at the bar</i>	6.1

ALCOHOL FREE

Madri 0% 0.0%	5.0
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.5%	5.3
Lucky Saint Hazy IPA 0.5%	5.3
Rekorderlig 0% 0.3% <i>Ask for flavours at the bar</i>	6.1
Guinness 0% 0.0%	6.3

Craft beers available at the bar or on the app

SOFT / HOT DRINKS

	Glass	Pint
Pepsi	2.7	4.0
Pepsi MAX	2.5	3.8
Diet Pepsi	2.5	3.8
Lemonade	2.5	3.8
Fruit Juice Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Grapefruit	2.2	3.5

Can/Bottle

Coca Cola	3.5	Ting Grapefruit	2.8
Diet Coke	3.2	Old Jamaica Ginger Beer	2.8
Coca Cola Zero	3.2	London Essence Tonic <small>Ask for flavours at the bar</small>	2.2
Appletiser	3.2	Red Bull <small>Ask for flavours at the bar</small>	3.5
Fanta Orange	3.2	Belu Water <small>Still / Sparkling</small>	2.2
Sprite Zero	3.2		

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Our coffee is supplied by **ALLPRESS**
A perfectly balanced, medium roast; sweet
and complex with a long smooth finish
Coffee is served as a double shot

Americano <small>With milk +25p</small>	3.0
Latte	3.5
Flat White	3.25
Mocha	3.75
Double Espresso	2.8

Syrups - hazelnut, pistachio,
caramel, vanilla +50p

Alternative milks available - oat

TEA

English Breakfast	2.5
Earl Grey	2.5
Jade Tips Green	2.5
Hibiscus	2.5
Peppermint	2.5
Hot Chocolate	2.5

Alternative milks available - oat

FOLLOWS



[newcenturykitchenmcr](https://www.instagram.com/newcenturykitchenmcr)



[newcenturymcr.com](https://www.newcenturymcr.com)

HOTEL
INDIGO[®]
AN IHG HOTEL



Follow us on DICE